
Number
850-449-4720

850-936-4244

251-979-6096

850-433-8064

850-469-0445

850-428-3060

850-624-7535

850-733-9114

850-375-5634

850-626-1615

850-459-8706

850-434-0112

850-936-6973

850-291-5725

850-396-5128

850-316-8220

850-564-1442

850-361-9640

850-434-0807 

620-794-1013

850-322-8579

850-376-7779

404-493-0116

850-288-1230

850-515-0999

850-686-6837

301-549-8322

850-572-1552

850-465-3511

850-941-4444

850-939-2288

580-484-1896

904-562-9090

850-378-8366

850-433-5207

440-724-0719

850-776-7939 m.facebook.com/makemeupfl or @makemeupflMake Me Up

sweetlibationsmobilebar@gmail.com

tapthecoast@tapthecoast.com

thepalmartist@aol.comThe Palm Artist

10 Avenue Hair Designs - Dawn 10avenuehair.com

Tease by Natalie Marie teasebynataliemarie@gmail.com

Hair & Makeup

Since you likely already have vendors in mind, you are not required to use any of our suggested vendors; 

however, there are benefits to selecting a Bayfront perferred vendor.  These entitites have worked with us in the 

past, so they know our property and its capabilities.  If you find one of these vendors is of interest to you, reach 

out to them and ask if they will offer their services to you at a discount for hosting your event at Bayfront. 

Bayfront Suggested Vendor List 2025

Caterers

Website or Email

 nouveaucatering.com   or   nouveaucat@gmail.com

lonestarkitchenspro@gmail.com

thomas@emeraldcoastoysterco.com

catering@mycactuscatina.com

office@classiccitycatering.com

Cactus Cantina Mexican Grill Catering

Buh's BBQ - John Scott

Vendor

buhsbbq.com  or buhsspicemix@gmail.com

850 Barbecue - Stephen Page 850barbecue@gmail.com 

richeyscatering@gmail.com

Bonne Vie Speciality Cakes

Sweet Libations Mobile Bar

Corrie Turner - Stylist/Makeup CorrieLynnTurner@gmail.com

Hair + CO hairandco.salon

Bartender Services

Cakes and Desserts

www.bonneviespecialtyfoods.com

Culinary Catering 365

Emerald Coast Oyster CO

Greek's Catering & Events 

Simply Brats - Taste of Germany 

The Cutting Board Catering

LaTeeLa Bartending

Richey's Catering/Bartending

NOUVEAU Pastries & Catering

Lone Star Kitchens 2 Go

Nancy's Catering & Events

New York Pizza Depot Navarre

Q2GO

Scooter's Fish House Catering

dina@nancyshauteaffairs.com

newyorkpizzadepotnavarre.com

lateelocal@gmail.com

LeeLee's Blooms Floral & Event Studio www.leeleesassyblooms.com

www.simplybrats.com

scootersfishhouse.com

cuttingboardfl.com

Publix Bakery publix.com

Emerald Coast Custom Cakes hello@emeraldcoastcustomcakes.com

JB's Cakery & Confections jbcakery.com

culinaryproductions@gmail.com

culinarycatering365@cox.net

Classic City Catering

cristtin@greeksevents.com

Graze Craze Charcuterie Boards/Boxes paul.sanders@grazecraze.com

Navarre Beach Flowers www.navarrebeachflowers.com

Florist

Coastal Florals

bloomgulfbreeze.com

Ella Floral.Event.Design

Tap the Coast Mobile Bar

Bloom Flowers Gulf Breeze - Lisa

coastal-florals.com

christine@ellafloraleventdesign.com

Flowermama flowermama.us

que2go.co     or jaetincatering@gmail.com	

Culinary Productions - Mike
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Number

850-529-8431

850-686-3149

812-498-9806

850-912-4888

214-620-8177

850-582-2699

574-847-9913

850-374-7046

850-320-7875

850-642-0605

850-525-3002

502-593-8451

502-220-5892

850-503-1735

850-516-6744

850-281-8311

850-932-3311

850-932-3505

850-261-7812

850-748-9618

850-312-0820

850-982-9231

850-530-1023

850-598-0406

850-324-7258

850-516-6744

850-860-2440

850-543-5162

850-313-0583

850-572-7336

850-449-5655

850-723-0728

850-382-2448

574-286-5606

205-821-2580Weddings and  Events by Jeff eventsbyjeff@gmail.com

Photographers & Videographers

UpClose Videography

Rgl Productions/Heartland Films

Story Live Productions

Veer.Nathan@gmail.com

Ron and Sara

storyliveproductions.com

Southern Frills Wedding - Kelly southernfrillsevents.com

Sweet P Weddings-Events  Perryn hello@sweetpweddings.com

Valerie Photography valeriebphotography.com

Annlyzang Events  Annie & Jon annlyzangevents.com

Gold Coast Events Services  - Keree goldcoasteventservices.com

Kelly Campbell Wedding Deco & Planner kcampbell9046@gmail.com

Lindsay Cooey Weddings lindsaycooeyweddings.com  or lindsaycooey@gmail.com

Melinda Orona Events melindaoronaevents.com

Forever-Ever Entertainment - Duane forevereverdj@gmail.com

Wedding Planners

Arch & Aisle - Liz archandaisle@gmail.com or archandaisle.com

A Perfect Plan Wedding Consulting  aperfectplanweddingconsulting.com

Events Styled by LUXE eventsstyledbyluxe.com

Sexton's Event Company - Travis sextoneventcompany.com  or sextoneventco@gmail.com

DJ's

Any Day DJ - Ramsey Coates anydaydj.com  or  booking@anydaydj.com

DJ Jordan - Chris djjordanpensacola@gmail.com

Sunset Images Photography sunsetimagesphotography@gmail.com

Rentals

Arch & Aisle - Liz archandaisle@gmail.com or archandaisle.com

Kent's Special Events gokents.com or info@gokents.com

Emerald Coast Event Rentals emeraldcoasteventrentals.com

Gulf Coast Tents & Event Rental gulfcoasttents.net

Kayla Nicole Photography kaylanicolephotos.com. 

Sand Lily Photography sandlilyphotography.com

Lindsey Morgan Photography lindsey@lindseymorganphotography.com

Phocus Photography & Videographers phocusoneme.com

Sea Glass Photography seaglassphotographynavarre.com

Ash Simmons Photography ash@ashsimmons@gmail.com

BlacksuitFM Photogrpahy james@blacksuitfm.com

Hannah Schopmeyer Photography hschopmeyer@gmail.com

Musicians

Vendor Website or Email

Jarred McConnell Music jarredmcconnellmusic.com 

Rick Wilson Musician & Officiant rickiejoewilson@gmail.com

Jessica Ryberg - Violinist jessica1ryberg@gmail.com

Aislinn Kate Photography mel@aislinnkate.com

BRAZ Events - Randall

A Covenant Creation - Alma Scott itsacovenantcreation@gmail.com or acovenantcreation.com

brazevents.com or brazevents@gmail.com
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