



Bayfront Suggested Vendor List 2025



Since you likely already have vendors in mind, you are not required to use any of our suggested vendors; however, there are benefits to selecting a Bayfront preferred vendor. These entities have worked with us in the past, so they know our property and its capabilities. If you find one of these vendors is of interest to you, reach out to them and ask if they will offer their services to you at a discount for hosting your event at Bayfront.

Caterers

Vendor	Number	Website or Email
850 Barbecue - Stephen Page	850-449-4720	850barbecue@gmail.com
Buh's BBQ - John Scott	850-936-4244	buhssbbq.com or buhsspicemix@gmail.com
Cactus Cantina Mexican Grill Catering	251-979-6096	catering@mycactuscatina.com
Classic City Catering	850-433-8064	office@classiccycitycatering.com
Culinary Productions - Mike	850-469-0445	culinaryproductions@gmail.com
Culinary Catering 365	850-428-3060	culinarycatering365@cox.net
Emerald Coast Oyster CO	850-624-7535	thomas@emeraldcoastoysterco.com
Graze Craze Charcuterie Boards/Boxes	850-733-9114	paul.sanders@grazecraze.com
Greek's Catering & Events	850-375-5634	cristin@greeksevents.com
NOUVEAU Pastries & Catering	850-626-1615	nouveaucatering.com or nouveaucat@gmail.com
Lone Star Kitchens 2 Go	850-459-8706	lonestarkitchenspro@gmail.com
Nancy's Catering & Events	850-434-0112	dina@nancyshauteaffairs.com
New York Pizza Depot Navarre	850-936-6973	newyorkpizzadepotnavarre.com
Q2GO	850-291-5725	que2go.co or jaetincatering@gmail.com
Scooter's Fish House Catering	850-396-5128	scootersfishhouse.com
Simply Brats - Taste of Germany	850-316-8220	www.simplybrats.com
The Cutting Board Catering	850-564-1442	cuttingboardfl.com

Bartender Services

LaTeeLa Bartending	850-361-9640	lateelocal@gmail.com
Richey's Catering/Bartending	850-434-0807	richeyscatering@gmail.com
Sweet Libations Mobile Bar	620-794-1013	sweetlibationsmobilebar@gmail.com
Tap the Coast Mobile Bar	850-322-8579	tapthecoast.com

Cakes and Desserts

Bonne Vie Speciality Cakes	850-376-7779	www.bonneviespecialtyfoods.com
Emerald Coast Custom Cakes	404-493-0116	hello@emeraldcoastcustomcakes.com
JB's Cakery & Confections	850-288-1230	jbcakery.com
Publix Bakery	850-515-0999	publix.com

Florist

Bloom Flowers Gulf Breeze - Lisa	850-686-6837	bloomgulfbreeze.com
Coastal Florals	301-549-8322	coastal-florals.com
Ella Floral.Event.Design	850-572-1552	christine@ellafloraleventdesign.com
Flowermama	850-465-3511	flowermama.us
LeeLee's Blooms Floral & Event Studio	850-941-4444	www.leeleesassyblooms.com
Navarre Beach Flowers	850-939-2288	www.navarrebeachflowers.com
The Palm Artist	580-484-1896	thepalmarist@aol.com

Hair & Makeup

Corrie Turner - Stylist/Makeup	904-562-9090	CorrieLynnTurner@gmail.com
Hair + CO	850-378-8366	hairandco.salon
10 Avenue Hair Designs - Dawn	850-433-5207	10avenuehair.com
Tease by Natalie Marie	440-724-0719	teasebynataliemarie@gmail.com
Make Me Up	850-776-7939	m.facebook.com/makemeupfl or @makemeupfl

Musicians

Vendor	Number	Website or Email
Jarred McConnell Music	850-529-8431	jarredmcconnellmusic.com
Jessica Ryberg - Violinist	850-686-3149	jessica1ryberg@gmail.com
Rick Wilson Musician & Officiant	812-498-9806	rickiejoewilson@gmail.com

Photographers & Videographers

Aislinn Kate Photography	850-912-4888	mel@aislinnkate.com
Ash Simmons Photography	214-620-8177	ash@ashsimmons@gmail.com
BlacksuitFM Photogrphay	850-582-2699	james@blacksuitfm.com
Hannah Schopmeyer Photography	574-847-9913	hschopmeyer@gmail.com
Kayla Nicole Photography		kaylanicolephotos.com
Sand Lily Photography	850-374-7046	sandlilyphotography.com
Lindsey Morgan Photography		lindsey@lindseymorganphotography.com
Phocus Photography & Videographers	850-320-7875	phocusoneme.com
Sea Glass Photography		seaglassphotographynavarre.com
Sunset Images Photography	850-642-0605	sunsetimagesphotography@gmail.com
Valerie Photography	850-525-3002	valeriebphotography.com
UpClose Videography	502-593-8451	Veer.Nathan@gmail.com
Rgl Productions/Heartland Films	502-220-5892	Ron and Sara
Story Live Productions	850-503-1735	storyliveproductions.com

Rentals

Arch & Aisle - Liz	850-516-6744	archandaisle@gmail.com or archandaisle.com
Emerald Coast Event Rentals	850-281-8311	emeraldcoasteventrentals.com
Gulf Coast Tents & Event Rental	850-932-3311	gulfcoasttents.net
Kent's Special Events	850-932-3505	gokents.com or info@gokents.com
Events Styled by LUXE	850-261-7812	eventsstyledbylux.com
Sexton's Event Company - Travis	850-748-9618	sextoneventcompany.com or sextoneventco@gmail.com

DJ's

Any Day DJ - Ramsey Coates	850-312-0820	anydaydj.com or booking@anydaydj.com
DJ Jordan - Chris	850-982-9231	djjordanpensacola@gmail.com
BRAZ Events - Randall	850-530-1023	brazevents.com or brazevents@gmail.com
Forever-Ever Entertainment - Duane	850-598-0406	forevereverdj@gmail.com

Wedding Planners

A Covenant Creation - Alma Scott	850-324-7258	itsacovenantcreation@gmail.com or acovenantcreation.com
Arch & Aisle - Liz	850-516-6744	archandaisle@gmail.com or archandaisle.com
A Perfect Plan Wedding Consulting	850-860-2440	aperfectplanweddingconsulting.com
Annlyzang Events Annie & Jon	850-543-5162	annlyzangevents.com
Gold Coast Events Services - Keree	850-313-0583	goldcoasteventservices.com
Kelly Campbell Wedding Deco & Planner	850-572-7336	kcampbell9046@gmail.com
Lindsay Coeey Weddings	850-449-5655	lindsaycoeeyweddings.com or lindsaycoeey@gmail.com
Melinda Orona Events	850-723-0728	melindaoronaevents.com
Southern Frills Wedding - Kelly	850-382-2448	southernfrillssevents.com
Sweet P Weddings-Events Perryn	574-286-5606	hello@sweetpweddings.com
Weddings and Events by Jeff	205-821-2580	eventsbyjeff@gmail.com

